
January 24, 2023 Class Roster

Date Training Staff Type Dept Class Students Email Address

1/24/2023 Doc Remediation Christian Live Training dpbh Susan Lewis s.lewis@health.nv.gov

1/24/2023 Doc Remediation Christian Live Training dhcfp Ian Knight i.knight@dhcfp.nv.gov

1/24/2023 Doc Remediation Christian Live Training doi Audrey Kessler amkessler@doi.nv.gov

1/24/2023 Doc Remediation Christian Live Training dhhs Xiaoyan Yang x.yang@dhhs.nv.gov

1/24/2023 Doc Remediation Christian Live Training dwss Lynette Giles lgiles@dwss.nv.gov

1/24/2023 Doc Remediation Christian Live Training dpbh Rhonda Buckley r.buckley@health.nv.gov

1/24/2023 Doc Remediation Christian Live Training admin Nickolas B. Krische nickolaskrische@admin.nv.gov

1/24/2023 Doc Remediation Christian Live Training dhcfp Emma Cline ecline@dhcfp.nv.gov

1/24/2023 Doc Remediation Christian Live Training dhhs Tyson Dayton tdayton@dhhs.nv.gov
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